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Name

PARTHAPRATIM KR DAS

HIRAK KUMAR

PRINGCHI D SANGMA

HIRAK DAS

NAYAN JYOTI KAKATI

NABANITA KALITA

NIKITA PAUL

MONJYOTI DAS

TULIKA NATH

DIVYASRI DAS

BARNALI DAS

SOURABH LAHKAR

AKBAR ALI

AMAR JYOTI DAS

KAKALI BARUAH

LEENA KUMARI DEKA

Lower Primary

Father's Name

TILAK KUMAR

ANANTA KUMAR

WITHESH J MARAK

KANAK CH DAS

TARUN KAKATI

KHAGEN KALITA

DIPAK PAUL

LATE RAJAT CHANDRA DAS

HEMKANTA NATH

BHUBANESWAR DAS

PARESH DAS

RAJANI KANTA LAHKAR

RAHMAT ALI

KULEN DAS

PRASANNA BARUAH

SASHINDRA DEKA

Roll No.

01465

01466

01467

01468

01469

01470

01471

01472

01473

01474

01475

01476

01477

01478

01479

01480

Registration No.

12B101901465

12B101901466

12B101901467

12B101901468

12B101901469

12B101901470

12B101901471

12B101901472

12B101901473

12B101901474

12B101901475

12B101901476

12B101901477

12B101901478

12B101901479

12B101901480

Search:

Stage

Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary

Lower Primary



Name

MOUSUMI KUMAR

JUMI DEKA

RATUL MAJUMDAR

PRANAB JYOTI KALITA

BEDANTA BIKASH DAS

NANDITA MALI

NINA KRA

TRISHNA KALITA

BISWAJEET DAS

KASHMIRI SARMA

PRIYA DAS

DIPJYOTI SARANIA

GRIPHIT BASUMATARY

DIPANDITA NATH

PARAG RAJBANGSHI

BANAJIT KAKATI

NILAKSHI MALAKAR

MOONSWRANG KHAKHLARY

JAYASRI KALITA

DIPJYOTI DAS

Father's Name

PRABIN KUMAR

BHARAT DEKA

CHANDRA DHAR MAJUMDAR

DWIJEN KALITA

BHADRESWAR DAS

MADAN MALI

ANDHU RAM KRA

NABIN CH KALITA

SANATAN DAS

JOGENDRA PRASAD SARMA

SATYA RAM DAS

KAMALESWAR SARANIA

ANANTA RAM BORO

RABINDRA NATH

DEBENDRA DAS

GIRINDRA KAKATI

LATE SASHADHAR MALAKAR

DILIP KUMAR BORO

HEMANTA KALITA

MOHAN CHANDRA DAS

Roll No.

01481

01482

01483

01484

01485

01486

01487

01488

01489

01490

01491

01492

01493

01494

01495

01496

01497

01498

01499

01500

Registration No.

12B101901481

12B101901482

12B101901483

12B101901484

12B101901485

12B101901486

12B101901487

12B101901488

12B101901489

12B101901490

12B101901491

12B101901492

12B101901493

12B101901494

12B101901495

12B101901496

12B101901497

12B101901498

12B101901499

12B101901500

Stage

Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary

Lower Primary



Name

KARABI MAHANTA

JYOTISHMITA KALITA

PUBALI KALITA

PUBALI DEVI

RUPASRI DEVI

NIKUMANI HAZARIKA

DIGANTA HALOI

SANJIB MAJUMDAR

NIKITA DAS

SMRITI REKHA DAS

RUPAMONI NATH

ASHIM JYOTI DEKA

PRIYANKA KALITA

RIMLI KALITA
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Father's Name

KUMUD MAHANTA

RATNESWAR KALITA

NRIPEN KALITA

RAMESH CHANDRA SARMA

LATE DWIJEN SARMA

KAMINI HAZARIKA

BHABEN HALOI

CHANDRA DHAR MAJUMDAR

GIRISH DAS

LATE KHAGEN DAS

DAYARAM NATH

PABITRA KUMAR DEKA

CHABIN KALITA

NARAYAN KALITA

Roll No.

01501

01502

01503

01504

01505

01506

01507

01508

01509

01510

01511

01512

01513

01514

Registration No.

12B101901501

12B101901502

12B101901503

12B101901504

12B101901505

12B101901506

12B101901507

12B101901508

12B101901509

12B101901510

12B101901511

12B101901512

12B101901513

12B101901514

Stage

Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary
Lower Primary

Lower Primary
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